Rajasthan >> Bharatpur >> 76

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

State District

Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
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Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
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AC No

76

76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
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76
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Part No
66
204
131
68
66
22
21
12
17
32
66
81
161
85
83
87
121
135
131
125
262
78
59
112
125
72
130
140
209
194
119
137
103
129

EPIC
GRX1378017
JTQ1257302
WLQ0638841
GRX1379304
GRX1378017
WLQO0714683
WLQ2075133
WLQ0182790
WLQ1067826
JJF1300086
GRX1074392
WLQ1001197
WLQ1797224
WLQ1900760
WLQ1118769
WLQ0193854
WLQ1720143
WLQ2074557
GRX1101625
WLQ0809608
JTQ1311794
WLQ1033950
WLQO0730572
WLQ2075398
WLQ2075927
WLQ0511717
WLQ0211227
WLQ2075448
JTQ1018035
WLQ1232701
GRX1323534
GRX1239813
WLQ1472257

GRX1106558

Name

BABALI
GAJADHAR SINGH
SATYAVIR
Ranjeeta Koli
BABALI

Rami

DEVI SINGH
Narendra Pal
NAWAJIT SINGH
GEETA DEVI
Bahadur Singh
TARUN SONI
PRITI

SURYA DEV
MANOJ KUMAR
YADVENDRA SINGH
deepa

Bharat Singh
Hem Singh
sudha

Ritu

GAURAV GUPTA
MANGALI

HAKIM
BRIJENDRA
GOPAL RAM SHARMA
BEER SINGH
KEDAR SINGH
Vadan Singh
VINOD KUMAR
TURASI
RAMKISHOR
Balveer Singh

OMPRAKASH



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
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Bharatpur
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Bharatpur
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Bharatpur
Bharatpur

Bharatpur
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
134
107
43
204
72
72
101
18
251
174
193
238
180
158
73
58
238
229

224

180
179
81

102
107
80

69

125
148
255
202
189
202

66

EPIC
WLQ1955863
WLQ0631648
WLQ2074417
JTQ1257302

GRX1204858
WLQ1926435
WLQ0195842
WLQ2075141
WLQ0600247
WLQ0032979
WLQ1886910
WLQ1224740
JTQ1178698

WLQ1195403
WLQ2076511
WLQ0945386
WLQ2068187
WLQ0348441
WLQ2076602
WLQ2076552
WLQ0045567
WLQ2076495
WLQ1647437
GRX1069228
WLQ2077329
GRX1386952
WLQ0346882
WLQ2058428
WLQ2077246
WLQ1782325
WLQ0586982
JTQ0967315

JTQ1055136

WLQO0818690

Name

BEERAP SINGH
MANJU

RAMPATI
GAJADHAR SINGH
Hem Lata Sharma
Jagrati Agrawal
ANURADHA

mina

Gunakesh

PANKAJ KUMAR HARASANA
SURAJ SINGH
ACHAL

Ramvakil

VIVEK PARMAR
Juveda

Leela

Laxmi
BEERENDRA KUMAR
RAMESH
MOHANADEI

Babli Kumari
SAHABASINGH
Sunil Tanwar
Vishnu kumar
SHIVRAM

PAWAN KUMAR AGRAWAL AGRAWAL
GAYATRI DEVI
Anil Kumar
LAXMAN

Akash Kumar
Laxman Singh
Aneeta

Meera Verma

Vishnu Soni



State District

Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
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Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
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Rajasthan Bharatpur
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Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
138
253
178
196
72
66
45
35
29
29
32
32
230
17
37
202
17
81
26
78
66
177
177
66
130
143
131
52
134
64
173
35
94
107

EPIC
JTQ1093988
WLQ1323831
WLQ1835891
WLQ2077303
WLQ1926435
GRX1074392
WLQ0070359
WLQ2075075
JIF1050582
WLQ2075166
WLQ2075091
WLQ2075109
WLQ0595694
WLQ2075067
WLQ0201228
WLQ1625417
WLQ2075125
WLQ0086793
JIF1052109
WLQ1916949
WLQ0334094
WLQ2074326
WLQ2074334
GRX1378009
WLQ1171479
WLQ2057826
GRX1242155
JTQ1088897
GRX1100007
WLQ2075158
WLQ2074425
WLQ2075083
GRX9005828

WLQ1901859

Name

JAMNA
JITENDRA SINGH
sapna

RAM KUMAR
Jagrati Agrawal
Bahadur Singh

jai prakash

Shimla

GAYATRI
NIROTTAM
Girdhar Singh
JAMUNA

POOJA

GYASO

UDAYVIR SINGH
ANKIT SONI
Prakash Chand Sharma
USHA DEVI
GOMATI

PRINCE MITTAL
JAYKEY NARANG
OMAVATI
SOMAVATI
bhoopendra kumar
UMA

Nirmala
VISHAMBAR
MURARI

SANTO

Maya Devi
RAMKARAN
PRAMILA

VIJAY SINGH

SHAKUNTLA GURJAR



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
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Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur

Bharatpur
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
112
108
23
125
68
27
51
107
13
59
78
259
114
159
134
134
121
148
12
66
68
44
120
22
83
107
229
70
151
121
80
76
252

215

EPIC
WLQ2036580
GRX1366848
WLQ0180810
WLQ2075935
WLQ2075406
WLQ2075430
JTQ1299858

WLQ0424416
GRX1405307
WLQ2075968
WLQ0560524
WLQ2075257
WLQ1160795
WLQ2068609
WLQ0174532
WLQ2074318
WLQ0198226
WLQ2074599
WLQ2074110
WLQ0062331
WLQ2075414
WLQ2075422
WLQ1540418
WLQ2025914
WLQ2008795
WLQ0694158
WLQ1519560
WLQ1646231
WLQ0100107
WLQ0468934
WLQ2076537
WLQ0939298
WLQ1951607

WLQ2076578

Name

SUMMER SINGH
DEVENDRA KUMAR
DAMODAR SINGH
RAJAVIRASINGH
DANAVATI
BHAUTI DEVI

RAM SINGH
Ravindra Singh Jatav Jatav
Bhagwan Singh
MACHHALA
RAJANI AGRAWAL
DALIP SINGH
GUDDESH

Lokesh kumar
GHANSHYAM
SHANKAR
UDAYABHAN
Ramprakash Sharma
Amar Chand Koli
Deepak Kaushik
KISHANASINGH
DAYARAM

RISHI KUMAR
Vikash Kumar
Naman Sharma
SONAM

luv kumar GOYAL
bhudev

RAMNIRI MEENA
SUGARABATI
BABULAL

Ankur Singhal
Lavkush

GAYATRI



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur

Bharatpur
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
218
5
28
179
166
151
5
159
159
180
213
14

171
150
221
65

70

218
232
216
261
249
135
107
23

221
119
130
71

94

66

209

134

EPIC
JTQ9740275

WLQ2076529
WLQ2076545
JTQ1113638

WLQ1589555
WLQ0100107
WLQ1058502
WLQ2076586
WLQ2076610
WLQ2076479
JTQ1053636

WLQ0014886
WLQO0871889
JTQ1216423

WLQ1191675
WLQ0821389
WLQ1941681
WLQO0162511
WLQ2077261
WLQ0658153
WLQ1725365
WLQ0602912
WLQ2077253
WLQ2077345
WLQ2077238
WLQ0059428
JTQ0897223

WLQ2077220
WLQ0708107
WLQO0462465
GRX9005828
GRX1378009
JTQ1018019

WLQO0174615

Name

Reena

ISHWAR

Mahesh Chand Meena
Yogesh Kumar

Manoj kumar
RAMANIRI

Gopal

SHEELA

DAKHA DEVI
Rameshwar Dayal Sharma
Babita

GAJENDRA SINGH
Shiv Ram Dhaked
RAJAVATI

RAVI KUMAR
ROHITASHV KUMAR
Manisha

Akhilesh Kumari
MAHESH

GAUTAM SINGH
kishan

BHARATVIR

Satish kumar

RAJ KUMARI
PREMARAJ
SHRIVATI DEVI
OMPRAKASH SHARMA
BAHADUR

Jeet bhan gurjar
TEEKAM SINGH
VIJAY SINGH
bhoopendra kumar
BHIMASINGH

BETALASINGH



State District

Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
Rajasthan  Bharatpur
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76
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
17

23

59

6

112

112

72

74

64

19

60

101
51

189
181
202
138
140
31

119
189
196
259
39

202
74

120
149
155
197
230
173

251

EPIC
WLQ0450189
WLQ0878819
WLQ0634709
GRX1091198
WLQ2074938
GRX1065895
GRX1204841
GRX1209758
WLQ1805993
WLQ1489582
JJF1320738
WLQ2075117
GRX1069426
WLQ1610948
JTQ1133909
WLQ0218008
WLQ2075976
JTQ1094416
WLQ0318196
JJF1299833
GRX1408848
WLQ2075950
JTQ0902437
WLQ2075943
WLQ2074292
WLQ1625417
GRX1209691
WLQ0214445
JTQ1210939
JTQ1281872
JTQ9740606
JTQ9621145
WLQ2075240

WLQ1820281

Name

PAVAN SINGH
Geeta Devi

HAR DEI

Keshav Singh
BADAN

VIMLA

Ashok Kumar Sharma
Guddi Meena
Khem Singh
deepesh kumar
Hemlata Sharma
MITHLESH
JOGENDRA SINGH
Sunahari Ram Jatav
SURESH

RAKESH SINGH
Radha Kishan
HARAPHUL
REKHA DEVI
SAVITRI

VIMLA

RAMESH

SHIV SINGH

RANI

VIRISINGH

ANKIT SONI
RAJESH DEVI
Bakeel Singh
Gudiya

HEMANT KUMAR
NANDKISHOR
DHEERAJ KUMAR
Ramesh Chand

Vaneeta



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur

Bharatpur
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List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
52
177
74
77
38
22
59
78
67
121
66
179
172
152
152
215
52
70
28
28
74
30
90
196
198
262
14
109
152
171
174
229
235
49

EPIC
JTQ1088889
WLQ2074300
GRX1209766
WLQ1970730
JJF1318997
WLQ0316323
GRX1194885
WLQ1916857
WLQ1776582
WLQ1698737
WLQ2076487
JTQ9862624
JTQ0915900
JTQ0974436
JTQ0974519
WLQ2076560
JTQ1231398
WLQ2077279
JIF1299528
WLQ2077287
WLQ0331223
JJF1185321
WLQ2077337
WLQ2077311
WLQ1361021
WLQ1533918
WLQ2047199
WLQ2065571
WLQ2077295
WLQ0283978
WLQ1895762
WLQ0829333
WLQ1520857

JTQ1230424

Name

SUPITA

ROSHAN

Vinod Kumar Meena
ARPIT MITTAL
Dharmendra Singh
Neera

SINA

Sapna Mittal
LEELAWATI DEVI
BABLOO

Sumitra Devi Sharma
Shalu Gupta

LADO

GAYATRI DEVI
VIRENDRA SINGH
DALIP

Jeetendera Kumar Sharma
Rajveer Singh
Rajendra Singh
MEENA

Sher singh

Laxmi Devi
BRIJENDRA SINGH
SUNITA

anil kumar
OMVEER SINGH
Heera singh
ARVIND MEENA
Shivram

Hem Singh Gurjar
TAJPAL

Naresh Kumar Gupta
Tushar kansal

JAYA JOSHI



State

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

District

Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur
Bharatpur

Bharatpur
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76
76
76

76

List of applications for Modification accepted 3-2024

Part No
65
65
11
101
166
189
107
215
81
121
11
12
67
216
215
11
103
107
125
107
104

215

EPIC
WLQ1552587
WLQ0447920
WLQ1708387
GRX1069426
WLQ1589555
WLQ0649400
WLQ0415406
WLQ1689769
WLQ1001197
WLQ1720143
WLQ1709658
WLQ0182790
WLQ1921618
WLQ1725365
WLQ0477273
WLQ1706803
WLQ1149327
WLQ0631648
WLQ0809608
WLQ0415406
WLQ2044154

WLQ0220053

Name

preeti kumari
PINKI

veerendra singh
JOGENDRA SINGH
Manoj kumar
JANAK SINGH
veerendra Singh
Renu

TARUN SONI
deepa

Rohit kumar koli
NARENDRAPAL
DEVENDRA KUMAR
kishan

FATEH SINGH
ASHEESH
JITENDRA
MANJU

sudha
veerendra Singh
DEENDAYAL

SUSHIL KUMAR



